N.O.W: CONSTRUCTIOFN OF P.C.C ROAD KHUCHERGALI ABBOTTABAD (1.50 KM). BILL OF QUANTITY.

		DILL OF QU	JANIII	<u>1.</u>		
		Estimaed Cost.				Rs.5,520,000/-
			Earnest Money.			Rs.110,400/-
			Time Limit.		06 Months	
S.No	<u>Description</u>		<u>Unit</u>	Qty:	<u>Rate</u>	Amount
1	Excavation in shingle or gravel formation & rock not requiring blast, undressed, 50m lead : Dry	03-11-a	M3	663	220.5	Rs.146,192/-
2	Cement Concrete (brick/stone ballast, 1.5" to 2"/nullah shingle well graded and cleaned) in foundation & plinth (Ratio 1:4:8)	06-03-b	M3	418	4973.99	Rs.2,079,128/-
3	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	06-05-f	M3	348	8358.28	Rs.2,908,681/-
MASONRY WORK:-						
1	Structural Excavation in Common Material	03-67-a-i	МЗ	13.59	233.63	Rs.3,175/-
2	Cement Concrete (brick/ stone ballast, 1.5" to 2"/ nullah shingle well graded and cleaned) in foundation & plinth(Ratio 1:4:8)	06-03-b	М3	2.8125	4,973.99	Rs.13,989/-
3	Random rubble masonry in foundn. & plinth in cement, sand mortar : Ratio 1:6	08-01-d-03	M3	25.5	6,960.26	Rs.177,487/-
4	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	06-05-f	M3	0.675	8,358.28	Rs.5,642/-
5	Structural backfill using Common Material available at site.	03-67-c	M3	9	315.48	Rs.2,839/-
6	Pointing flush on stone work, upto 20' height On stone work raised : in c/s mortar 1:3	11-19-c-02	M2	30	476.37	Rs.14,291/-
TOTAL = Rs.						
Multiplied by 1.03 cost Factor for Districtr Abbottabad.						Rs.160,543/-
	TOTAL =					Rs.5,511,967/-

Note: All unforceen items which not includes in this BOQ will be pay to the contractor on his existing quoted premium on MRS-2019.

offer my Premium	% Above / Below ,	/ At Par on MRS-2019.

CONTRACTOR'S STAMP/SIGNATURE.